Incident Date

6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021

6/30/2021

6/30/2021

6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

Report Number

RMP21-004709

RMP21-004710

RMP21-004711
RMP21-004712

RMP21-004713
RMP21-004714

RMP21-004715
RMP21-004716

RMP21-004717

RMP21-004718

RMP21-004719

RMP21-004720

RMP21-004721

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
1460 GOLF RD WALMART
3600 BERDNICK ST

APPROX LOC:2508
ALGONQUIN RD

5400 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS
APPROX LOC:1401 PK NEUSES
ROHLWING RD

1401 ROHLWING RD PK NEUSES

PLOT OF MCDONALDS ON
ALG AA80621

SB RT53 RAMP OFF
KIRCHOFF AZ79649

COOPERS HAWK 9499097
APPROX LOC: 5101
KEYSTONE CT

PLOT MERIDIAN E273498
PLOT OF MEADOWS
FUNERAL BY82209

APPROX LOC: 706 W
EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC: 522 E
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 4108 JAY
LN

4738 ARBOR DR

3207 CENTRAL RD
APPROX LOC: GOLF RD
KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD

PLOT OF CVS BC58676
BLU JEEP

Location Name

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

SPECIAL

TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

7/1/2021 8:21:35 AM



Incident Date

6/30/2021

6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021

6/30/2021

Report Number
RMP21-004722
RMP21-004723

RMP21-004724
RMP21-004725
RMP21-004726

RMP21-004727

RMP21-004728
RMP21-004728

RMP21-004729

RMP21-004730
RMP21-004731
RMP21-004732
RMP21-004733

RMP21-004734
RMP21-004735
RMP21-004736

RMP21-004737

RMP21-004738

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
62/ESSEX UAL92 WS

GOLF/APPOL ATHORTY
WHI PONT

2302 GEORGE ST
3110 MARTIN LN

APPROX LOC: 3123
ORIOLE LN

2214 ALGONQUIN RD
3100 TOWN SQUARE DR

US BANK CK91635 BLU
PRIUS

1401 ROHLWING RD
2200 ALGONQUIN RD
2200 ALGONQUIN RD
3610 FREMONT ST

PLOT OF US BANK ON
KIRCHOFF DMU40

APPROX LOC: JESSICA LN

2200 FOREST AVE
2501 WILKE RD

2765 ALGONQUIN RD
1701 GOLF RD

3603 HOLLY LN

2800 CARDINAL DR

SILENTBROOK LN /
QUENTIN RD

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2902 KIRCHOFF RD

Location Name

LIBRARY

PAWN SHOP -CASA DE EMPENO

SHELL STATION
SHELL STATION

FULLERS CAR WASH

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

Incident
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION
PARKING COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CODE 2

CODE 2

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
INVESTIGATION

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
HAZARD

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
PUBLIC SERVICE

SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

INVESTIGATION

TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
OTHER/UNFOUNDED
CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

7/1/2021 8:21:35 AM



Incident Date

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021

6/30/2021

6/30/2021

Report Number
RMP21-004739
RMP21-004740
RMP21-004741
RMP21-004743
RMP21-004744
RMP21-004745

RMP21-004746
RMP21-004747
RMP21-004749
RMP21-004748

RMP21-004750

RMP21-004751
RMP21-004752

RMP21-004753

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

EB ALGONQUIN AT RT53
2202 OAK LN

3301 CAMPBELL ST
3504 PLUM GROVE DR
5900 PRAIRIE LN

APPROX LOC:
CROSSROADS OF
COMMERCE DR

2710 HAWK LN

1611 ALGONQUIN RD
4305 WEBER DR
APPROX LOC: 3692

ALGONQUIN RD
5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR

5629 ASTOR LN

APPROX LOC: 2425
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 797 W
ALGONQUIN RD

ALGONQUIN RD /
MARKETPLACE DR W

DAILY BLOTTER

Location Name
UNDER BRIDGE
WAVERLY PARK
KIMBALL HILL PARK

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

Incident

MOTORIST ASSIST

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

HIT AND RUN

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

TRAFFIC STOP

INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION

TRAFFIC STOP

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

RETURNED MISSING

SUBJECT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

7/1/2021 8:21:35 AM



