



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/30/2021	RMP21-004709	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2021		3600 BERDNICK ST		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/30/2021		APPROX LOC:2508 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2021	RMP21-004710	5400 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/30/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2021	RMP21-004711	PLOT OF MCDONALDS ON ALG AA80621		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2021	RMP21-004712	SB RT53 RAMP OFF KIRCHOFF AZ79649		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2021	RMP21-004713	COOPERS HAWK 9499097		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2021	RMP21-004714	APPROX LOC: 5101 KEYSTONE CT		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2021	RMP21-004715	PLOT MERIDIAN E273498		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2021	RMP21-004716	PLOT OF MEADOWS FUNERAL BY82209		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2021	RMP21-004717	APPROX LOC: 706 W EUCLID AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2021	RMP21-004718	APPROX LOC: 522 E ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2021	RMP21-004719	APPROX LOC: 4108 JAY LN		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
6/30/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2021		3207 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2021	RMP21-004720	APPROX LOC: GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2021		KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD		SPECIAL	
6/30/2021	RMP21-004721	PLOT OF CVS BC58676 BLU JEEP		TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/30/2021	RMP21-004722	62/ESSEX UAL92 WS		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2021	RMP21-004723	GOLF/APPOL ATHORTY WHI PONT		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2021	RMP21-004724	2302 GEORGE ST		INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/30/2021	RMP21-004725	3110 MARTIN LN	LIBRARY	PARKING COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/30/2021	RMP21-004726	APPROX LOC: 3123 ORIOLE LN		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
6/30/2021		2214 ALGONQUIN RD	PAWN SHOP -CASA DE EMPENO	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/30/2021		3100 TOWN SQUARE DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/30/2021	RMP21-004727	US BANK CK91635 BLU PRIUS		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2021	RMP21-004728	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SHELL STATION	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2021	RMP21-004728	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SHELL STATION	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2021		3610 FREMONT ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/30/2021	RMP21-004729	PLOT OF US BANK ON KIRCHOFF DMU40		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2021	RMP21-004730	APPROX LOC: JESSICA LN		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2021	RMP21-004731	2200 FOREST AVE		INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/30/2021	RMP21-004732	2501 WILKE RD		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2021	RMP21-004733	2765 ALGONQUIN RD	FULLERS CAR WASH	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2021		1701 GOLF RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2021	RMP21-004734	3603 HOLLY LN		PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/30/2021	RMP21-004735	2800 CARDINAL DR		SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2021	RMP21-004736	SILENTBROOK LN / QUENTIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2021	RMP21-004737	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	INVESTIGATION	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/30/2021	RMP21-004738	2902 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/30/2021	RMP21-004739	EB ALGONQUIN AT RT53	UNDER BRIDGE	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2021	RMP21-004740	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/30/2021	RMP21-004741	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/30/2021	RMP21-004743	3504 PLUM GROVE DR		HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/30/2021	RMP21-004744	5900 PRAIRIE LN		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2021	RMP21-004745	APPROX LOC: CROSSROADS OF COMMERCE DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2021	RMP21-004746	2710 HAWK LN		INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/30/2021	RMP21-004747	1611 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2021	RMP21-004749	4305 WEBER DR		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/30/2021	RMP21-004748	APPROX LOC: 3692 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2021	RMP21-004750	5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2021		5629 ASTOR LN		RETURNED MISSING SUBJECT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2021	RMP21-004751	APPROX LOC: 2425 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2021	RMP21-004752	APPROX LOC: 797 W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2021	RMP21-004753	ALGONQUIN RD / MARKETPLACE DR W		TRAFFIC STOP	